AFCO
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model #AF 989004 •Level Master™
REQUIREMENTS
Chemical Concentrate
Water
Temperature up to 160°F
Pressure 25 - 80 PSI
Flow 2.4 GPM @ 40 PSI
Supply Line 1/2"
OPTIONS
Stainless Steel Jug Racks
Jug Rack, SS, 1 Gallon, Round/Square # 224200
Jug Rack, SS, 2 1/2 Gallon # 224210
Jug Rack, SS, 5 Gallon # 224215
Drum & Tote Stick Lengths, Styles & Seal
Materials
Drum Stick, 33" (Viton or EPDM) # 491643 / 491643-E
Drum Stick, 48" (Viton or EPDM) # 491648 / 491648-E
Drum Stick, 54" (Viton or EPDM) # 491645 / 491645-E
Tote Stick, 48" (Viton or EPDM) # 491654 / 491654-E
Tote Stick, 54" (Viton or EPDM) # 491656 / 491656-E
Alternate Check Valves
Check Valve, Chemical, EPDM (Viton Standard) # 491401
Check Valve, Siphon Breaker, Viton (EPDM
Standard)